:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7745252

Nov 12, 2023 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 242,039 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 742185 - 0.016913634 ETH®
34.63 USD

2 742186 - 0.017074851 ETH®
34.96 USD

3 742187 - 0.017066681 ETH®
34.94 USD

4 742188 - 0.017064708 ETH®
34.94 USD

S 742189 - 0.017061180 ETH®
34.93 USD

6 742190 - 0.017038895 ETH®
34.88 USD

7 742191 - 0.017038282 ETH®
34.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7745252
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/242039
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742185
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742186
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742189
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742190
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742191
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Validator Id

742192

742193

742194

742196

742197

742198

742199

742200

Validator Id

288459

Amount

- 0.017082095
34.97 USD

- 0.017057336
34.92 USD

- 0.017048302
34.90 USD

- 0.016999607
34.80 USD

- 0.017038478
34.88 USD

- 0.017067274
34.94 USD

- 0.017025584
34.86 USD

- 0.017014652
34.83 USD

- 0.017017374
34.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.041840660
85.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742192
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742193
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742194
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742195
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742196
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742197
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742198
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742199
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/742200
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/288459

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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